8.0

0317 ]
5.0
[&8011
N
s
37.0 -+
[1.46] I
40.0
[1.57] .
Fany
et
83.0 _///:P_
[90.12] N
®35 __| L_
[0.14]

80
[0.313

| 3.0
[0.12]

100

[0.39]

20.0
£0.79]

\\—ex M3

CRB8—AP—2A

Units: mm Linchl]
Full Scale

PROXIMITY SENSOR, 8x8mm,
N.P.BRASS, 2.0mm SENSE DIST., 10-30VDC,
3-WIRE, PNP, FLUSH, N.O., 2m CABLE

WAUTOMATIONDIRECTS



AutoCAD SHX Text
CR8-AP-2AP-2A-2A2AA

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Units: mm [inch]

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Full Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
 3.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
 3.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
LED

AutoCAD SHX Text
2X M3


	Sheets and Views
	Model


